
The Last Date for
Payment of

Supplementary
Examination Fees

is on or before
02.06.2023



COURSE:PGD-PPT (2020 SYLLABUS)

26.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

26.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

COURSE:DPMT (2018 SYLLABUS)

26.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

26.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

COURSE:DPT (2018 SYLLABUS)

26.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

26.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

Principal Director (ASI)

Subject

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

HEAD OFFICE, GUINDY, CHENNAI - 600 032. 

ACADEMIC CELL

SCHEDULE OF FINAL SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - JUNE - 2023

Diploma in Plastics Mould Technology - VI Semester                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

 (Time : 09.30 a. m. to 05.30 p.m.)       

Diploma in Plastics Technology - VI Semester

(Time : 09.30 a. m. to 05.30 p.m.) 

Subject

Project Evaluation & Viva voce

Industrial Training Report

Date

Date

Date

Post Graduate Diploma in Plastics Processing & Testing – IV Semester                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 (Time : 09.30 a. m. to 05.30 p.m.)       

Subject

Project Evaluation & Viva voce

Industrial Training Report

Project Evaluation & Viva voce

Industrial Training Report



                                      

                                                       

COURSE : PGD -  PPT (2020 syllabus) 

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

03.07.2023 Monday Plastics Materials and its Applications- II 20-221

04.07.2023 Tuesday Plastics Processing Technology-II 20-222

05.07.2023 Wednesday Plastics Testing-II 20-223

06.07.2023 Thursday Machine Maintenance 20-224

07.07.2023 Friday Environmental Science and Plastics Waste Management 20-225

19.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

04.07.2023 Tuesday Plastics Mould Design – II 20-421

05.07.2023 Wednesday Mould Manufacturing Technology 20-422

06.07.2023 Thursday Reverse Engineering & Rapid Prototyping 20-423

07.07.2023 Friday Process Planning & Cost Estimation 20-424

19.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

03.07.2023 Monday Communication English – II 18-521

04.07.2023 Tuesday Engineering Mathematics 18-522

05.07.2023 Wednesday Engineering Chemistry 18-523

06.07.2023 Thursday Computer & Information Technology 18-524

07.07.2023 Friday Development of Life Skills 18-525

19.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

04.07.2023 Tuesday Engineering Materials & Heat Treatment 18-541

05.07.2023 Wednesday Plastics Product & Mould Design 18-542

06.07.2023 Thursday Machine Shop Technology-II 18-543

07.07.2023 Friday Plastics Processing Techniques 18-544

19.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

03.07.2023 Monday Communication English – II 18-1121

04.07.2023 Tuesday Engineering Mathematics 18-1122

05.07.2023 Wednesday Engineering Physics 18-1123

06.07.2023 Thursday Electrical & Electronics Engineering 18-1124

07.07.2023 Friday Development of Life Skills 18-1125

19.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

Practical Examination

COURSE: DPT (2018 syllabus)      

Diploma in Plastics Technology  - II  Semester             

(Time:  02.00 p.m . to 05.00 p.m.)              

Practical Examination

Diploma in Plastics Mould Technology -  IV Semester   

(Time : 10.00 a.m . to 01.00 p.m.)       

Practical Examination 

COURSE: PD - PMD with CAD/CAM  (2020 syllabus) 

Post Diploma in Plastics Mould Design with CAD/CAM - II Semester  

(Time : 10.00 a.m . to 01.00 p.m.) 

Practical Examination

COURSE: DPMT (2018 SYLLABUS)

Practical Examination 

Diploma in Plastics Mould Technology - II  Semester  

(Time:  02.00 p.m . to 05.00 p.m.)              

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

HEAD OFFICE, GUINDY, CHENNAI - 600 032. 

ACADEMIC CELL

 SCHEDULE OF EVEN SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - JULY - 2023 

Post Graduate Diploma in Plastics Processing & Testing – II Semester 

(Time : 10.00 a.m . to 01.00 p.m.) 



Date Day Subject Q P Code No

04.07.2023 Tuesday Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship 18-1141

05.07.2023 Wednesday Plastics Product & Mould Design 18-1142

06.07.2023 Thursday Plastics Materials-II 18-1143

07.07.2023 Friday Plastics Testing-I 18-1144

19.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

Principal Director (ASI)

Practical Examination

Diploma in Plastics Technology  - IV  Semester                                                     

(Time : 10.00 a.m . to 01.00 p.m.) 



                                      

                                                       

COURSE : PGD -  PPT (2020 syllabus) 

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

05.06.2023 Monday Polymer Science & Technology 20-211

06.06.2023 Tuesday Plastics Materials and its Applications-I 20-212

07.06.2023 Wednesday Plastics Processing Technology – I 20-213

08.06.2023 Thursday Plastics Testing – I 20-214

09.06.2023 Friday Plastics Product and Mould Design 20-215

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

05.06.2023 Monday Plastics Materials and its Applications- II 20-221

06.06.2023 Tuesday Plastics Processing Technology-II 20-222

07.06.2023 Wednesday Plastics Testing-II 20-223

08.06.2023 Thursday Machine Maintenance 20-224

09.06.2023 Friday Environmental Science and Plastics Waste Management 20-225

12.06.2023 Monday Plastics Materials –III 20-231

13.06.2023 Tuesday Plastics Processing Techniques-III 20-232

14.06.2023 Wednesday Plastics Testing-III 20-233

15.06.2023 Thursday Communication Skills in English 20-234

16.06.2023 Friday Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship 20-235

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

05.06.2023 Monday Plastics Materials 20-411

06.06.2023 Tuesday Plastics Product Design 20-412

07.06.2023 Wednesday Plastics Mould Design – I 20-413

08.06.2023 Thursday Plastics Processing Technology 20-414

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

05.06.2023 Monday Plastics Mould Design – II 20-421

06.06.2023 Tuesday Mould Manufacturing Technology 20-422

07.06.2023 Wednesday Reverse Engineering & Rapid Prototyping 20-423

08.06.2023 Thursday Process Planning & Cost Estimation 20-424

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

05.06.2023 Monday Communication English-I 18-511

06.06.2023 Tuesday Workshop Mathematics 18-512

07.06.2023 Wednesday Engineering Physics 18-513

08.06.2023 Thursday Electrical & Electronics Engineering 18-514

09.06.2023 Friday Environmental Sciences 18-515

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

HEAD OFFICE, GUINDY, CHENNAI - 600 032. 

ACADEMIC CELL

Post Graduate Diploma in Plastics Processing & Testing – II Semester   

(Time : 02.00 p.m . to 05.00 p.m.)   

Post Diploma in Plastics Mould Design with CAD/CAM - II Semester   

(Time:  02.00 p.m . to 05.00 p.m.)          

COURSE: PD - PMD with CAD/CAM  (2020 syllabus) 

Post Diploma in Plastics Mould Design with CAD/CAM - I Semester  

(Time : 10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.)   

COURSE: DPMT (2018 SYLLABUS)

Diploma in Plastics Mould Technology - I  Semester        

(Time : 10.00 a.m . to 01.00 p.m.) 

Post Graduate Diploma in Plastics Processing & Testing – III Semester

(Time : 10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.)        

 SCHEDULE OF SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS - JUNE - 2023 

Post Graduate Diploma in Plastics Processing & Testing – I Semester 

 (Time:  10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.)   



Date Day Subject Q P Code No

05.06.2023 Monday Communication English – II 18-521

06.06.2023 Tuesday Engineering Mathematics 18-522

07.06.2023 Wednesday Engineering Chemistry 18-523

08.06.2023 Thursday Computer & Information Technology 18-524

09.06.2023 Friday Development of Life Skills 18-525

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

12.06.2023 Monday Applied Mechanics & Strength of Materials 18-531

13.06.2023 Tuesday Engineering Metrology 18-532

14.06.2023 Wednesday Machine Shop Technology-I 18-533

15.06.2023 Thursday Engineering Drawing 18-534

16.06.2023 Friday Plastics Materials  & Testing 18-535

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

12.06.2023 Monday Engineering Materials & Heat Treatment 18-541

13.06.2023 Tuesday Plastics Product & Mould Design 18-542

14.06.2023 Wednesday Machine Shop Technology-II 18-543

15.06.2023 Thursday Plastics Processing Techniques 18-544

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

19.06.2023 Monday CNC Machining Techniques 18-551

20.06.2023 Tuesday Mould Manufacturing Technology 18-552

21.06.2023 Wednesday Process Planning & Cost Estimation 18-553

22.06.2023 Thursday Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship 18-554

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

05.06.2023 Monday Communication English-I 18-1111

06.06.2023 Tuesday Workshop Mathematics 18-1112

07.06.2023 Wednesday Engineering Chemistry 18-1113

08.06.2023 Thursday Computer & Information Technology 18-1114

09.06.2023 Friday Environmental Sciences 18-1115

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

05.06.2023 Monday Communication English – II 18-1121

06.06.2023 Tuesday Engineering Mathematics 18-1122

07.06.2023 Wednesday Engineering Physics 18-1123

08.06.2023 Thursday Electrical & Electronics Engineering 18-1124

09.06.2023 Friday Development of Life Skills 18-1125

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

12.06.2023 Monday Polymer Science & Engineering 18-1131

13.06.2023 Tuesday Plastics Materials-I 18-1132

14.06.2023 Wednesday Plastics Processing Technology-I 18-1133

15.06.2023 Thursday Engineering Drawing 18-1134

16.06.2023 Friday Mould Manufacturing 18-1135

Diploma in Plastics Technology  - III  Semester  

(Time : 10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.)  

COURSE: DPT (2018 syllabus)      

Diploma in Plastics Technology  - I  Semester            

(Time : 10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.) 

Diploma in Plastics Technology  - II  Semester  

 (Time : 02.00 p.m . to 05.00 p.m.)

Diploma in Plastics Mould Technology -  V Semester   

(Time : 10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.)  

Diploma in Plastics Mould Technology -  IV Semester   

(Time : 02.00 p.m . to 05.00 p.m.)  

      Diploma in Plastics Mould Technology  -  II  Semester 

   (Time : 02.00 p.m . to 05.00 p.m.)

Diploma in Plastics Mould Technology -  III Semester  

(Time : 10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.)  



Date Day Subject Q P Code No

19.06.2023 Monday Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship 18-1141

20.06.2023 Tuesday Plastics Product & Mould Design 18-1142

21.06.2023 Wednesday Plastics Materials-II 18-1143

22.06.2023 Thursday Plastics Testing-I 18-1144

Date Day Subject Q P Code No

19.06.2023 Monday Plastics Recycling & Waste Management 18-1151

20.06.2023 Tuesday Maintenance of Plastics Processing & Testing Equipments 18-1152

21.06.2023 Wednesday Plastics Processing Technology-II 18-1153

22.06.2023 Thursday Plastics Testing-II 18-1154

Principal Director (ASI)

Practical Examination - (Schedule to be prepared and exams are to be conducted by centres 

                                             05.06.2023 to 22.06.2023.)

      SUPPLEMENTARY  PRACTICAL /VIVA VOCE/SEMINAR EXAMINATIONS 

Diploma in Plastics Technology  - IV  Semester  

(Time : 02.00 p.m . to 05.00 p.m.)

Diploma in Plastics Technology  - V  Semester            

(Time : 10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.)  


